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Questions

In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?

The Pakistani team regained the world title in the ......... world cup hockey Tournament.

Which ciy was declared the host of the First Hockey world cup in the end.

Who was the President of "Federation of International Hockey" at the time of First Hockey
World Cup 1971.

Which President of Pakistan Hockey Federation gave reality to the idea of Hockey World
Cup?

When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?

Muhammad Yousuf of Pakistan won the IBSF World Cup Snooker Championship in which
country in 1994?

Where was the First Cricket World Cup Played in 1975?

Where did Pakistan play its first Test match on 16 October 1952 against India.

pakistan won the Hockey World Cup in 1994 under the leadership of which player.

Answers Choice

1948
1950
1952
1956

2nd
3rd
4th
6th

Berlin
. Barcelona
Islamabad
Dehli

. Allan Frank
. peter Frank
Rene Frank
John Frank

Noor Khan
Asghar Khan
Musa Khan
Tikka Khan

2008
2010
2014
2012

. Great Britain
France
Germany
South Africa

Australia
England
Wes Indies
India

Delhi
Lucknow
Dhaka
Calcutta

Hasan Sardar
Tahir Zaman

. Qamar Ibrahim

. Shehbaz Ahmad
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