

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?	A. 1948 B. 1950 C. 1952 D. 1956
2	The Pakistani team regained the world title in the world cup hockey Tournament.	A. 2nd B. 3rd C. 4th D. 6th
3	Which ciy was declared the host of the First Hockey world cup in the end.	A. Berlin B. Barcelona C. Islamabad D. Dehli
4	Who was the President of "Federation of International Hockey" at the time of First Hockey World Cup 1971.	A. Allan Frank B. peter Frank C. Rene Frank D. John Frank
5	Which President of Pakistan Hockey Federation gave reality to the idea of Hockey World Cup?	A. Noor Khan B. Asghar Khan C. Musa Khan D. Tikka Khan
6	When was the First Kabaddi World Cup held?	A. 2008 B. 2010 C. 2014 D. 2012
7	Muhammad Yousuf of Pakistan won the IBSF World Cup Snooker Championship in which country in 1994?	A. Great Britain B. France C. Germany D. South Africa
8	Where was the First Cricket World Cup Played in 1975?	A. Australia B. England C. Wes Indies D. India
9	Where did Pakistan play its first Test match on 16 October 1952 against India.	A. Delhi B. Lucknow C. Dhaka D. Calcutta
10	pakistan won the Hockey World Cup in 1994 under the leadership of which player.	A. Hasan Sardar B. Tahir Zaman C. Qamar Ibrahim D. Shehbaz Ahmad
		D. OHOHDAZ AHHIAU